
Row Along Schedule

The row along runs from April 2024 to March 2025.
We’re making our way row by row, through this scrappy, happy quilt and sharing our blocks 
on “Quilty Fun Fridays” over on Facebook and Instagram! You can follow with the hashtag 

#QuiltyFunRowAlong and share your progress there, too, so we can cheer you on!

What? When?

Row 1 - 4-patches, p. 16 Friday, April 26

Row 2 - Butterflies, p. 18 Friday, May 31

Row 3 - Chubby Chevrons, p. 20 Friday, May 31

Row 4 - Apples, p. 22 Friday, June 28

Row 5 - Flying Geese, p. 26 Friday, June 28

Row 6 - Cocoa Cups, p. 28 Friday, July 26

Row 7 - Falling Leaves, p. 30 Friday, August 30

Row 8 - Mittens, p. 32 Friday, September 27

Row 9 - Twinkly Winter Stars, p. 36 Friday, October 25

Row 10 - Neighborhood Houses, p. 38 Friday, October 25

Row 11 - Sewing Spools, p. 40 Friday, November 29

Row 12 - Sewing Baskets, p. 42 Friday, December 27

Row 13 - Spring Tulips, p. 44 Friday, January 31

Quilt Label - Bumble Bee Block, p. 48 Friday, February 28

Assembling the Quilt, p. 52 Friday, March 28

Quilty Fun Row Along 68.5” x 86.5”

Quilty Fun Row Along Quilt is from the Quilty Fun Book by Lori Holt of Bee in my Bonnet Co. 

Fabrics used in the quilt are from Riley Blake Designs.
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